TI00084R/09/en
No. 51002728
Technical Information
Liquiport 2000
Automatic sampler for liquid media
Application
Municipal and industrial sewage treatment plants:
• Self-monitoring

Liquiport 2000: RPT20
Liquiport 2000 Ex: RPT22
Order code Accessory
51004744 2 x Spare pump hose ZP6M
51004745 2 x Spare pump hose ZP8M
51002425 Suction filter cpl., for use with 10 mm line
50053928 Suction line, PVC meshed, clear, ID 10 mm
50070341 Suction line, NBR, black, ID 10 mm
51003971 Line connection nipple kit
51003198 Suction strainer V2A, 500 mm
51003193 Distributer arm with locking screws
RPT20A-RA Composite container conversion kit 20 l, PE
51003410 Composite container 20 l with cap
10
Liquiport 2000 accessories
Liquiport 2000 Ex accessories
Order code Accessory
51003199 Battery 12 V 12 Ah
51003191 Suspension harness kit
RPT20A-FA Bottles PE 12 x 2 l with cap
RPT20A-FB Bottles PE 24 x 1 l with cap
RPT20A-FC Bottles glass 8 x 1.8 l with cap
RPT20A-FD Bottle PE 2 l with cap
RPT20A-FE Bottle PE 1 l with cap
RPT20A-FF Bottle glass 1.8 l with cap
RPT20A-FG Bottle glass 0.7 l with cap
RPT20A-FH Composite container 5.0 l, glass with cap
RPT20A-LA Charger 230V, 12V/2.7A, IP20 (not adapted for buffer charging operation
RPT20A-LB Charger 230V, 12V/3A, IP65 (adapted for buffer charging operation)
RPT20A-LC Charger (wide range) 100 to 240 V, 12 V/2.0 A, IP30 (adapted for buffer charging operation)
RPT20A-LL Cable adapter charger-accumulator
RPT20A-LK Spare accumulator with charger adapter cable
RPT20A-RB 12 bottles PE conversion kit
RPT20A-RC 24 bottles PE conversion kit
RPT20A-RD 8 bottles glass conversion kit (from software V3.03)
RPT20A-RE 12 bottles glass conversion kit
RPT20A-RF Composite container conversion kit 5 l, glass
Order code Accessory
RPT22A-LA Charger 12 V/ 2.7 A IP20 for Ex battery
RPT22A-LC Charger (wide range) 100 to 240 V, 12 V/2.0 A, IP30, for Ex battery
RPT22A-LK Ex battery 12 V 12 Ah lead gel
RPT22A-LL Ex battery cable adapter - standard charger RPT20
RPT22A-FA Bottles PE 12 x 2 l with cap
RPT22A-FB Bottles PE 24 x 1 l with cap
RPT22A-FC Bottles glass 8 x 1.8 l with cap
RPT22A-FD Bottle PE 2 l with cap
RPT22A-FE Bottle PE 1 l with cap
RPT22A-FF Bottle glass 1.8 l with cap
RPT22A-FG Bottle glass 0.7 l with cap
RPT22A-FH Composite container 5.0 l, glass with cap
RPT22A-RB 12 bottles PE conversion kit
RPT22A-RC 24 bottles PE conversion kit
RPT22A-RD 8 bottles glass conversion kit (from software V3.03)
RPT22A-RE 12 bottles glass conversion kit
RPT22A-RF Composite container conversion kit 5 l, glass
11
Documentation
Sampler brochure (FA013C/09/en)
"Liquiport 2000" Operating Instructions (BA116R/09)